LED T5 LAMPS
DUAL MODE | TYPE A+B
Upgrade linear lighting with SATCO's versatile LED T5 lamps designed as
a direct replacement for traditional T5 lamps. Featuring dual-mode Type A+B
operation, these lamps offer maximum flexibility—easily install them as
ballast-compatible replacements or convert to ballast-bypass for long-term
efficiency and simplified maintenance. Durable glass tubes with PET
shatter-resistant coating provide added safety without compromising light

SATCO.COM | 800-437-2826
© Satco Products, Inc. All rights reserved. 12/25 SN1937
Item Order Code Length Lumens Wattage Fluorescent
Replacement Input Current@ 120V/277V CCT Case
Quantity
S19949 7T5L24/835/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 2' 900 7W 14W 0.06A-0.02A 3500K 25
S19950 7T5L24/840/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 2' 900 7W 14W 0.06A-0.02A 4000K 25
S19951 7T5L24/850/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 2' 900 7W 14W 0.06A-0.02A 5000K 25
S19952 12T5L24/835/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 2' 1620 12W 24W 0.10A-0.03A 3500K 25
S19953 12T5L24/840/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 2' 1620 12W 24W 0.10A-0.03A 4000K 25
S19954 12T5L24/850/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 2' 1620 12W 24W 0.10A-0.03A 5000K 25
S19955 12T5L36/835/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 3' 1620 12W 21W 0.10A-0.03A 3500K 25
S19956 12T5L36/840/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 3' 1620 12W 21W 0.10A-0.03A 4000K 25
S19957 12T5L36/850/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 3' 1620 12W 21W 0.10A-0.03A 5000K 25
S19958 18T5L36/835/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 3' 2500 18W 39W 0.15A-0.05A 3500K 25
S19959 18T5L36/840/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 3' 2500 18W 39W 0.15A-0.05A 4000K 25
S19960 18T5L36/850/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 3' 2500 18W 39W 0.15A-0.05A 5000K 25
S19961 15T5L48/835/G5/O/AB/CF/DU/D 4' 1900 15W 28W 0.13A-0.04A 3500K 25